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$q'efo Pasivo
JUAREZ BETETA JULIAN
JUAREZ BETETA JULIAN
JUAREZ MARTINEZ MARIA INES
JWERA BENAVENTE JOSE LUIS
LADERO MATEOS APARICIO ATANASIO
LADERO RUIZ PEINADO ATANASIO
LARA RUIZ OREJON JUAN MANUEL
LARA RUIZ OREJON JUAN MANUEL
LERIDA NARANJO AGUSTIN A
LINARES IBANEZ JOSE MIGUEL
LOPEZ CANO NICOIA S
LOPEZ DIAZ BERNARDOS JULIANA
LOPEZ ESCAMILLA MAIRENA
LOPEZ GUERRERO MANUELA
LOPEZ MARTINEZ MANUE L
LOPEZ MARTINEZ MANUEL
LOPEZ MARTINEZ MANUEL
LOPEZ MARTINEZ MANUE L
LOPEZ REINA LOPEZ VIEJA CRISTOBAL
LOPEZ REINA MUNOZ MARCELIN O
LOPEZ REINA RUIZ PEINADO MARIA ANTONIA
LOPEZ TERCERO GARCIA MUNOZ PEDRO
LOPEZ TERCERO GARCIA MUNOZ PEDRO
MANUFACTURAS DOILE S L
MANZANO ARAQUE MANUEL
MANZANO ROJAS JOSE ANTONIO
MAROTO BARCHINO TERESA
MAR QUEZ ROMERO BLAS
MARTIN ALBO JIMENEZ JUAN
MARTIN ALSO LARA JOSE
MARTIN ALBO SASTRE EUGENIO
MARTIN ALBO SASTRE JOSE
MARTIN•ALBO SASTRE EUGENIO
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ PATRICIO
MARTINEZ JAIME MIGUEL
MASIAS TARJUELO FRANCISC O
MATEOS APARICIO ALHAMBRA ANTONIO
Mateos Apadcio Bultrago, Pedro Ignacio
MATEOS APARICIO BUITRAGO TOMAS
MATEOS APARICIO BUITRAGO TOMAS
MATEOS APARICIO SANTOS FRANCISCA
MBAYE WADE
MODOU MBAYANG DIOP
MONTALVO TERCERO PEDRO
MONTALVO VILLAR MARCELINO
MONTEFRAN S.A .
MONTEFRAN S.L .
MONTEFRAN S.L .
MONTEFRAN S.L .
MONTEJANO GARCIA FELI X
MORALES BRIONES ANTONIO
MORALES BRIONES ANTONIO GERARDO
MORALES DE LA USA JOSE MARIA
MORALES GONZALEZ ELOIS A
MORALES GONZALEZ LUIS
MORALES NARANJO ANTONIO VALENTIN
MORALES NARANJO MARIA DE LOS REYES
MORALES NARANJO MARIA DE LOS REYES
MORALES VALENCIA RAMON
MORALES VALENCIA RAMON
MORCUENDE GONZALEZ FELIX
MORENO AGUILAR RAMON
MORENO CASTANO ANDRES
MORENO CASTANO ANDRES
MORENO CASTANO ANDRES
MORENO COMENDADOR VICENTE
MORENO MARTIN MULAS MANUEL
MORENO MARTIN MULAS SANTIAGO
MORENO MARTIN MULAS SANTIAGO
MORENO MARTIN MULAS SANTIAGO
MORENO MARTIN MULAS SANTIAGO
MORENO SANCHEZ PEDRO
MORENO SANTOS OLMO RAMON
MOUSSA DIO P
NARANJO BERMUDEZ ANGEL
NARANJO JAIME TOMA S
Naranjo Rodriguez Rabad2n Pedro Rambn
NAVARRO ROMERO JESUS
NAVARRO ROMERO MANUEL
NDIENG MADIAYE
NDIENG MADIAYE
NIANG MODOU
NIETO GERTRUDIX CLEOFAS
NUNEZ YERGA FRANCISCO

Referencia
007930000118
007930000124
007900312295
007900302259
007900302261
007900302260
0079003 0 2362
007900305890
007900311434
007930000109
007900302422
007900310133
007900314036
007900308507
0079 0 0308066
007900311639
001900312132
007900312133
007900309515
007900302617
001900306548
007900302631
007900302632
007900307425
007930000120
007900311382
007900314029
007930000102
007900302894
007900302929
007900311898
007900312440
007930000006
007900311595
007910100023
001930000155
007900303009
007900313018
007900312957
007900313052
007900306036
007900309993
007900314054
007930000099
007930000159
007930000121
007930000008
007930000111
007930000126
007930000042
007900303186
007900303187
007900306057
007900307053
007900303208
007900309035
007900311847
007900311875
007900307059
007900307060
007900303239
007900303241
007900303248
007900303249
007900303250
007900311429
007930000116
007900303281
007900307069
007900309478
007930000141
007925400001
007900311358
007900310099
007900303483
007900309737
007900313062
007910100145
007910100144
007900312498
007900313702
007900314101
007900313144
007900314023

Conceplo y aho de valor
Multas/99 00
Multas/99 0 0

I.V.T .M . 00
I.V.T .M . 00
I.V.T .M. 00
I.V.T .M. 00
I.V.T .M. 00

I .V.T .M. 00
I .V.T .M. 0 0

Mullas199 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V.T,M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00

Multas/99 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M . 00

Multas/99 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00

Multas/99 00
I .V .T.M. 00

Liquidaciones 181 Urbana 00
Multas/99 00

V I M I 00
I.V.T.M. 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T:M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00

Multas/99 00
Multas 99

Multas/99 00
Multas/99 00
Multas/99 00
Multas/99 00

Multas 99
I .V .T.M. 00
I.V.T.M. 00
I.V .T.M . 00
I.V .T.M . 00
I.V .T.M . 00
I.V,T.M . 00
I.V .T.M. 00
I.V .T.M . 00
I.V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V,T,M, 00
I .V .T.M . 00

Multas/99 00
I .V .T.M, 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00

Multas/99 00
Lcia . ObraslFcionada . 97

I .V .T.M, 00
I .M .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00

Liquidaciones IBI Urbana 00
Liquidaciones !BI Urbana 00

I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M, 00
I .V.T.M. 00

Solely Pasivo
OLMO RODRIGUEZ ALFONSO DEL
OREA MORATALLA JOSE JOAQUIN
PALACIOS GALLEGO MANUEL
PALACIOS PALACIOS PEDRO
PAPA FAL L
PAPA FAL L
PE A GOMEZ PIMPOLLO GABRIEL
PE A GOMEZ PIMPOLLO GABRIEL
PEINADO ALHAMBRA JUAN PEDRO
PEINADO GARCIA ANGE L
Perez Ruiz Santa Quiteria Victor Antonio
Perez Ruiz Santa Quiferia Victor Antonio
PIQUERAS GOMEZ JOSE ANTONIO
POZO CRESPO LUIS
QIRROU ABDELMAJI D
QUEVEDO GOMEZ PIMPOLLO JUAN JOSE
QUEVEDO GOMEZ PIMPOLLO VICENTE
QUEVEDO GOMEZ PIMPOLLO VICENTE
REFRESCOS Y BEBIDAS LA SOLANA
REGURI S L
REINOSO HIDALGO JOSE MARIA
REINOSO IZQUIERDO ANTONIO
REINOSO MARTIN ALBO ANTONIO
REINOSO MARTIN ALBO CRUZ
REINOSO SOTO GREGORIO
REINOSO SOTO GREGORI O
ROBLES MATEOS APARICIO ANDREA
RODRIGUEZ BRUSCO RODRIGUEZ MA NUEL
RODRIGUEZ VINUESA JOSE ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ VINUESA JOSE ANTONIO
ROMAN BARRERO PEDR O
ROMAN BARRERO PEDRO
ROMAN BARRERO PEDRO
ROMAN BARRERO PEDRO
ROMAN GARCIA ALFONS O
ROMERO AVILA ALHAMBRA AGUSTIN
ROMERO AVILA ALHAMBRA AGUSTIN
ROMERO AVILA GARCIA MATEOS PEDRO
ROMERO AVILA ROMERO RAMON
ROMERO MENCHEN JUA N
ROMERO MENCHEN JUAN
ROVIRA TRUJILLO JOSE
ROZAS LA SOLANA S L
RUIZ CARBONERO MAXIMILIANO
RUIZ OREJON RUIZ SANTA QUITERIA TOMAS
RUIZ PEINADO ALHAMBRA JOS E
RUIZ PEINADO DIAZ BERNARDOS JULIAN
RUIZ PEINADO RUIZ PEINADO ISIDRO
RUIZ PEINADO RUIZ PEINADO ISIDRO
RUIZ SANTA QUITERIA SANTOS JOSE
RUIZ VILLASENOR MARIA DEL MAR
SALVADOR MAROTO CESA R
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ VAZ Q UEZ DAVID
SANCHEZ GOMEZ MANUEL
SANCNETLARA MERCEDE S
SANCHEZ LOPEZ V€CT6RIAN0
SANCHEZ PEREZ ANGEL
SARK MASSA R
SARK MASSAR
SARR MASSAR
SARR MASSAR
SARR MODOU
SERRANO CRUZ ESPADERO CAYETANO
SERRANO CRUZ NARANJO CRUZ
SERRANO GALLEGO ALBERTO
SERRANO GARCIA ABADILLO ANGEL
SERRANO MONTOYA ANTONIO
SILGADO BENADERO MIGUELA
SOBRINO RAMIREZ ANTONI O
TEBAR GONZALEZ JULIO
TORRES GARCIA ALFONSO
TORRES VAZQUEZ MARIA JOSEFA
TORRIJOS GOMEZ PIMPOLLO RAFAEL
TORRIJOS MONTES CESAR
TRUJILLA GUERRERO MARIA GEMA
VALMOBEL S L
VALVERDE QUEVEDO MANUEL
VARELA GONZALEZ CESAR JOSE
VARELA GONZALEZ CESAR JOSE
VAZQUEZ MUNOZ JUAN JOSE
VESTUARIO LABORAL EL VIVERO SL
WADE M BAY E
WADE M SAYE
WADE M BAYE

Referenda
007900303706
007930000165
001960303813
007900306151
007900310400
007900313661
007910100082
007910100095
007910100139
007900306614
007900304077
007940309921
007930000074
007900304114
0079 00313072
0079 00306195
007900304191
007900307112
007900308668
007900312602
007900312147
007930000073
007900304233
407900308551
007900304244
007900304245
00 7900311975
007900307780
007900306229
007900306230
007900307131
0079 00 311368
007900312729
007930 000061
007900304393
007900306243
007900308774
007900304508
007900306265
007900308964
007900309056
007900313160
007930000146
007900313562
007900306278
007900304621
007900312305
007900304601
007900304602
007900307696
007930000122
007900304725
007930000007
007900304754
00790031231 7
007900314062
007900311966
007900308853
007900309840
007900314064
007930000W6
007900313241
0079 0 0311924
007900308878
007900313036
007900310021
007900304940
007910400026
007930000138
007910400013
007900310287
007900311589
007900305232
007930000176
007900308311
007900305323
007900308097
007900310149
007900312886
007900308686
007910400017
007900310038
007900312422
007900314159

B . O . P./4

Concepfo y Mo de valor
I .V.T.M . 0 0

Multas/99 00
I .V .T.M . 00
I,V .T.M .-0O
I .V .T.M . 00
I .V .T.M . 0 0

Liquidaciones IBI Urbana 00
Liquidaciones IBI Urbana 00
Liquidaciones IBI Urbana 0 0

I,V .T.M . 00
I.V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00

Multasl99 00
I .V .T.M.9 0
I .V .T.M . 00
I .V ,T, M , 0 0
I .V .T. M. 0 0
I .V .T. M . 0 0
I .V .T.M . 0 0
I .V .T. M . 0 0
I .V .T. M . 0 0

Multas/99 0 0
I .V .T .M . 0 0
I .V .T. M. 00
I .V .T, M , 0 0
I .V .T. M . 0 0
I .V .T. M . 00
I .V.T. M . 00
I .Y .T. M . 00
I .V .T .M . 00
I .V .T .M . 0 0
I .V.T .M . 0 0
I .V .T ,M , 0 0

Multasl99 00
I .V. T .M . 00
I .V.T,M , 00
I,V.T,M , 00
I .V.T.M . 0 0
I .V.T, M . 0 0
I .V .T .M . 00
LV .T ,M . 00
I,V .T .M . 0 0

Multas/99 00
I .U. T .M . 00
I .V.T .M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V, T, M : 00
I,V.T. M. 00
I.V .T.M. 00
I.V .T. M. 00

Multas/99 0 0
i.v,T.M. ao

Multas/99 00
I.V .T.M. 0 0
I .V .T, M. 00
I ,V ,T. M, 00
I ,V.T, M, 00
I .V:T;M: 00
I .V,T. M. 00
I .V;T. M , 0 0

M u ltasl99 00
I .V.T. M , 00
I .V.T. M , 40
I .V.T. M , 60
7.V:T. M. 0 0
I.V.T. M, 00
I.V .T.M. 00

Liq . i,A,E:89
Multas 199 00
Li q , I:A.E .99

I,V ,T: M; 00
i.v,r:M: 00
I,V .T: M: 00

Multas/99 00
I,V .T: M: 00
I;V .T. M; 00
I.V .T. M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I.V .T. M. 00
I.V.T. M. 00

Li q . I .A.E .99
I,V .T. M. 00
I ,V .T. M. 00
I .V .T. M. 00
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